



**November 13, 2021**

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400001.

**Security ID/Scrip Code-** ELNET/517477

Dear Sir/Mam,

**Sub: Submission of Copies of Newspaper advertisement- Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.**

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2021, published in the following newspapers:

- 1) Business Standard (all India Editions, in English language) dated November 13, 2021;
- 2) Makkal Kural {in Regional Language (Tamil)} dated November 12, 2021

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,  
For **ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LTD**



**DIVYA RAJ GUPTA**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY**



ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113. Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnetcity@gmail.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
Rs. in Lakhs							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	670.85	685.27	655.17	1,356.12	1,324.84	2,639.61
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	440.49	450.18	410.34	890.67	811.70	1,630.62
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	440.49	450.18	410.34	890.67	811.70	1,630.62
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	332.08	341.91	299.15	673.98	597.56	1,198.69
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	0.53	-	10.97	0.53	10.97	(0.09)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	332.61	341.91	310.12	674.51	608.54	1,198.60
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	9,285.09
9	Earning per share (Rs) (not annualised expect for the year ended March 2019)						
a. Basic		8.30	8.55	7.48	16.85	14.94	29.97
b. Diluted		8.30	8.55	7.48	16.85	14.94	29.97

Notes:

- The above quarterly results for the quarter and six months ended September, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2021 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory auditors of the Company.
- The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with IndAS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.
- The Company has assessed the impact of pandemic on its financial results based on the internal and external information available upto the date of approval of these financial results and expects to recover the carrying value of the assets. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results if any, may differ from the estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and the company will continue to monitor any future changes in economic conditions.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 23, 2021 has declared a dividend of Rs. 1.4 per equity share, approved by the shareholders at the 30<sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting.
- Previous year/period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to confirm to the classification of the current year/period's classification

For and on behalf of the Board  
Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagarajan  
Managing Director  
(DIN:00203154)

Place : Chennai  
Date : 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

ADC INDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED						
CIN: L32209KA1988PLC009313 No.10C, 2nd Phase, 1st Main, P.B. No. 5812, Peenya Industrial Area, Bangalore 560 058 Tel: +91 80 2839 6102   Website: www.adckcl.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021						
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)						
Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2021	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Year to date for the current period ended 30.09.2021	Year to date for the previous period ended 30.09.2020	Year to date for the Previous year ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,326.71	2,709.19	1,012.32	6,035.90	1,901.97	5,985.96
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	242.76	264.90	59.18	507.66	88.30	523.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	242.76	264.90	59.18	507.66	88.30	523.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	179.28	197.59	42.30	376.87	60.23	362.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	174.39	197.94	43.97	372.34	55.01	361.62
Paid up Equity Share Capital	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,084.44	4,025.04	3,520.48	4,084.44	3,520.48	3,827.09
Net worth	4,544.44	4,485.04	3,980.48	4,544.44	3,980.48	4,287.09
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic and diluted (in Rs.) (Not annualised)	3.90	4.30	0.92	8.19	1.31	7.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.adckcl.com)

By Order of the Board of Directors  
Managing Director

Place : Bangalore  
Date : November 12, 2021

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund One International Centre, Tower 2, 12th & 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (West) Mumbai - 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in certain schemes/plans/options of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on November 10, 2021 (₹)
<b>Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)</b>			
FIESF- Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.06	12.2658
FIESF -Direct-Monthly IDCW Plan			12.9434
FIESF- Quarterly IDCW			12.2930
FIESF- Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.22	12.9735
<b>Franklin India Fixed Maturity Plans - Series 5 - Plan B (1244 days) (FIFMP-5-B)</b>			
FIFMP-5-B - IDCW	10.00	0.795	11.0067
FIFMP-5-B - Quarterly IDCW		0.185	10.3975
<b>Franklin India Fixed Maturity Plans - Series 5 - Plan F (1203 days) (FIFMP-5-F)</b>			
FIFMP-5-F - Quarterly IDCW	10.00	0.185	10.3715
FIFMP-5-F - Quarterly IDCW - Direct			10.4347

The Record Date for the same will be November 18, 2021 (Thursday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.  
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
Sanjay Sapre  
President  
Date: November 12, 2021

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

FINOVA CAPITAL FINANCING DREAMS				
FINOVA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED				
(CIN : U65993RJ2015PTC048340)				
Regd. Office : 702, Seven Floor, Unique Aspire, Plat No. 13-14, Cosmo Colony, Amrapali Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur , 302021 Corp. Office : Fourth Floor , Unique Aspire , Plot No. 13-14, Cosmo Colony, Amrapali Marg, Vaishali Nagar , Jaipur , 302021 Tel.: 0141-4118202, www.finoval.in, E-mail : info@finoval.in				
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021				
(Amount in Rs. in lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	As at March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,312.10	8,181.16	12,504.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items)	702.83	1302.56	2207.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	702.83	1302.56	2207.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	527.89	978.34	1650.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	525.89	974.35	1650.15
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10161.21	10161.21	10161.21
7	Security Premium Account	30583.72	30583.72	30583.72
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4469.24	4469.24	3445.08
9	Net worth	45214.17	45214.17	44190.00
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	52790.51	52790.51	52359.31
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.17	1.17	1.18
13	Annualized Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	3.58	6.64	13.09
	2. Diluted:	3.44	6.38	12.77
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year financial results as of September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and website of the company www.finoval.in
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the websites of the BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and website of the company www.finoval.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Mohit Sahney  
(Managing Director & CEO)  
DIN : 07280918

Place: Jaipur  
Date: November, 12, 2021

ADITYA BIRLA GRASIM				
Grasim Industries Limited				
Celebrating 75 years of excellence				
AN EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2021				
₹ in Crores				
Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/09/2021	Six Months Ended 30/09/2021	Three Months Ended 30/09/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income	22,817.58	43,006.87	18,152.53	77,449.77
Net profit before tax, discontinued operations and exceptional Item	3,065.17	6,537.89	2,172.22	10,113.16
Net profit before tax after discontinued operations and exceptional Item	3,117.40	6,640.78	2,284.27	10,074.99
Net profit after taxes and non-controlling interest	1,359.19	3,026.49	966.30	4,304.82
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	4,136.09	7,310.20	1,601.24	11,827.62
Paid up equity share capital (face value ₹2 per share)	131.64	131.64	131.59	131.62
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				65,362.44
Earning per share (of ₹2 each) (not annualised): (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
A) Basic (₹)	20.70	46.08	14.72	65.57
B) Diluted (₹)	20.67	46.02	14.71	65.50

AN EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2021				
₹ in Crores				
Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/09/2021	Six Months Ended 30/09/2021	Three Months Ended 30/09/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income	5,635.47	9,463.07	3,241.46	12,900.04
Net profit before tax, discontinued operations and exceptional Item	1,241.06	1,786.31	345.59	1,013.88
Net profit before tax after discontinued operations and exceptional Item	1,290.67	1,890.77	379.02	1,078.33
Net profit after tax	979.14	1,460.74	349.87	905.00
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	3,011.68	4,187.56	367.04	5,493.91
Paid up Equity Share Capital	131.64	131.64	131.59	131.62
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	46,373.12	46,373.12	39,936.07	42,816.24
Securities Premium Account	23,720.85	23,720.85	23,704.85	23,713.41
Net worth	46,504.76	46,504.76	40,067.66	42,947.86
Outstanding Debt	4,193.50	4,193.50	5,023.06	4,163.43
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.09	0.09	0.13	0.10
Earning per share (of ₹2 each) (not annualised): (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
A) Basic (₹)	14.91	22.24	5.33	13.78
B) Diluted (₹)	14.89	22.21	5.33	13.77
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	8.27	7.95	4.07	3.84
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	15.40	11.92	7.74	5.84

Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12<sup>th</sup> November 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.grasim.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Dilip Gaur  
Managing Director  
DIN:02071393

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

Registered Office: Birlagram, Nagda 456 331 (M.P.) | CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410  
Website: www.grasim.com | Email: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com | Tel: (07366) 246760-66 | Fax: (07366) 244114, 246024

lwa natural fluid fashion

Birla Cellulose Fibres from nature

UltraTech CEMENT The Engineer's Choice

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

An Aditya Birla Group Company

